
XXXII TROFEO DE TENIS FIESTAS PATRONALES
Individual Femenino Absoluta

Ronda 1

(1) (DA) ANNA BORON

(DA) AMINA KABDESH 0 50

(DA) ALEXANDRA LESHKOVA 6 72

(DA) CARLOTA DIAZ MINGO 00

(DA) GLADIS LUJAN MARTINEZ 11

(6) (DA) MARTINA MEDINA HE...

(3) (DA) GINEBRA ZOE DOMIN...

(DA) MAR SANZ LOPEZ 2 10

(DA) NATALIA ORTEGA PERIS 6 62

(DA) ANA MARIA CAPETI 6 62

(DA) CELIA PATRICIA FERNAN... 1 20

(7) (DA) SOFIA MONTESINOS ...

(8) (DA) MIREIA PONS LOPEZ 11

(DA) VANUSA VEDRI-CASTELL... 00

(DA) AINHOA LOSADA MORAL... 0 10

(DA) ZOE VANINA  DOLDAN VI... 6 62

(DA) MARIA DOLORES CARB... 6 62

(DA) CAYETANA GUTIERREZ I... 4 30

(4) (DA) YEVHENIIA ZELENSKA

(5) (DA) CARLA GUERRERO C...

(DA) MARTA DOMENECH GUA...

(DA) SARA CONCA PEREZ

(DA) YAIZA BORDERIA GONZ... 6 62

(DA) KATERYNA BENNASAR M... 2 10

(2) (DA) ADRIANA MONLLEO R...

Ronda 2

(1) (DA) ANNA BORON

(DA) ALEXANDRA LESHKOVA

(DA) GLADIS LUJAN MARTINEZ

(6) (DA) MARTINA MEDINA HE...

(3) (DA) GINEBRA ZOE DOMIN...

(DA) NATALIA ORTEGA PERIS

(DA) ANA MARIA CAPETI

(7) (DA) SOFIA MONTESINOS ...

(8) (DA) MIREIA PONS LOPEZ

(DA) ZOE VANINA  DOLDAN VI...

(DA) MARIA DOLORES CARBO...

(4) (DA) YEVHENIIA ZELENSKA

(5) (DA) CARLA GUERRERO C...

(DA) YAIZA BORDERIA GONZA...

(2) (DA) ADRIANA MONLLEO R...

Ronda 3 Semifinal Final


